
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 KIGGAVIK MINE & MILL 2189.88 days Fri 01/06/07 Thu 22/10/15

2 Technical 720 days Fri 01/06/07 Fri 05/03/10

7 Environmental Assessment 1110.88 days Thu 27/03/08 Thu 28/06/12

8 Project Proposal 171.88 days Thu 27/03/08 Fri 21/11/08

19 NPC Conformity decision 40 days Fri 21/11/08 Fri 16/01/09

21 NIRB Project Proposal Screening 45 days Fri 16/01/09 Fri 20/03/09

28 Ministers Decision 40 days Fri 20/03/09 Fri 15/05/09

31 NIRB Scoping 102 days Fri 15/05/09 Tue 06/10/09

35 DEIS Guideline Development and Acceptance 86 days Tue 06/10/09 Wed 03/02/10

38 EIS Development 360 days Wed 10/12/08 Wed 28/04/10

41 Review and Acceptance (NIRB Part 5) 566 days Wed 28/04/10 Thu 28/06/12

42 DEIS Review Phase 145 days Wed 28/04/10 Wed 17/11/10

55 FEIS Review Phase 416 days Wed 17/11/10 Thu 21/06/12

70 NIRB Issues Project Certificate 5 days Thu 21/06/12 Thu 28/06/12 69

72 Licensing 676 days Thu 04/11/10 Fri 07/06/13

73 NWB Water Licence (non concurrent with EA) 426 days Thu 20/10/11 Fri 07/06/13

85 CNSC Licence to Prep and Construct 580 days Thu 04/11/10 Thu 24/01/13

86 Prepare Licence Documents 4 mons Thu 04/11/10 Thu 21/04/11 87SF

87 Submit Licence Application to CNSC staff 0 days Thu 21/04/11 Thu 21/04/11 89FS-365 days

88 Review Licence Application 365 days Thu 27/01/11 Thu 21/06/12 89SF

89 Notice Period 60 days Thu 21/06/12 Thu 13/09/12 69

90 Prepare Propoent - required supplemental information 60 days Thu 10/05/12 Thu 02/08/12 91SF

91 Proponent to submit notice of attendance and supp information 0 days Thu 02/08/12 Thu 02/08/12 92FS-30 days

92 Day One Hearing 0 days Thu 13/09/12 Thu 13/09/12 89

93 Notice Period 60 days Thu 13/09/12 Thu 06/12/12 92
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94 Prepare Propoent - required supplemental information 60 days Wed 01/08/12 Wed 24/10/12 95SF

95 Proponent to submit notice of attendance and supp information 1 day Wed 24/10/12 Thu 25/10/12 96SF-30 days

96 Hearing Day Two 0 days Thu 06/12/12 Thu 06/12/12 93

97 Commission Decision 6 wks Thu 06/12/12 Thu 17/01/13 96

98 CNSC issues license 1 wk Thu 17/01/13 Thu 24/01/13 97

99 Maintain Other Permits and Licences 150 days Thu 21/06/12 Thu 17/01/13

101 Development 720 days Thu 17/01/13 Thu 22/10/15

102 Prep and Strip 24 mons Thu 17/01/13 Thu 22/10/15 100

06/12
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